2015 Sectional Golf Venues

AAAAAA Boys Sectional

Spring Hill Country Club

5 Spring Hill Drive East

Tifton, GA 31794

Russ Davis, Director 229-402-8866
rdavis@tiftschools.com

Tift County High School

Pro, Chris Dixon (229) 382-3155

AAAAA Boys Sectional

Georgia National

1715 Lake Dow Road

McDonough, GA 30252

Jaime Henck 678-230-7545
Jaime.Henck@henry.k12.ga.us
Luella High School

Pro, Tom Mitchell 770-914-9994 (2)

AAAA Boys Sectional

Applewood Golf Course

6130 Story Mill Road

Keysville, GA 30816

Director, Wade Marchman
wmarchman@burke.k12.ga.us
Burke County High School

Pro, Bob Snell 706-595-4511

AAAAAA Girls Sectional

Sunset Country Club

2730 South Main Street

Moultrie, GA 31768

Donald Dale, Director 229-891-1509
ddale@colquitt.k12.ga.us

Colquitt County High School

Pro, Bob Windum 229-890-1561

AAAAA Girls Sectional

Herron Bay

5100 Herron Bay Blvd.

Locust Grove, GA 30248

Jaime Henck 678-230-7545
Jaime.Henck@henry.k12,ga,us
Luella High School

Pro, Bobby Britton 770-320-8500 (2)

AAAA Girls Sectional

Waynesboro Country Club

336 Herndon Road
Waynesboro, GA 30830
Director, Wade Marchman
wmarchman@burke.k12.ga.us
Burke County High School

Pro, Hank Tinley 706-554-2262
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AAA Boys Sectional

The Lakes at Laura Walker

5500 Laura Walker Drive
Waycross, GA 31503

Director, Bill Epps 912-282-6207
bill.epps@brantley.k12.ga.us
Brantley County High School
Pro, Lonny Reece 912-285-6154

AA Boys Sectional

Rocky Creek Golf Club

1916 Foxfire Road

Vidalia, GA 30474

Director, Dennis Watkins 912-293-0625
dwatkins@vidalia-city.k12.ga.us

Vidalia High School

Pro, Sherri Kaufold 912-537-1110

A Boys Private Sectional

Crystal Lakes

100 Crystal Lake Road

Hampton, GA 30228

Director, AC McCulllers 706-262-9104
amccullers@strong-rock.com

Strong Rock Christian School

Pro, Allen Thompson 770-898-6984

A Boys Public Sectional

Brasstown Valley

6321 Young Harris Hwy.

Young Harris, GA 30582

Director, Brett Keller 678-416-8358
bkeller@townscountyschools.org
Towns County High School

Course # 706-379-4614
sphelps@brasstownvalley.com

AAA Girls Sectional

Okefenokee Country Club

1204 South River Oaks Drive
Blackshear, GA 31516

Director, Mark Walker 912-614-3196
mark.walker@brantley.k12.ga.us
Brantley County High School

Pro, Mike Ranew 912-337-0894

AA Girls Sectional

Hawks Point Golf Club

1801 Loop Road

Vidalia, GA 30474

Director, Chad Barker 912-245-4295
cbarker@vidalia-city.k12.ga.us
Vidalia High School

Pro, Steve Holton 912-537-9256

A Girls Private Sectional

Eagle’s Brook Golf Club

300 Lester Mill Road

Locust Grove, GA 30245

Director, AC McCullers 706-262-9104
amccullers@strong-rock.com.
Strong Rock Christian School

Pro, Willie Smith 678-432-1976

A Girls Public Sectional

Chatuge Shores Golf Club

260 Golf Course Road
Hayesville, N.C. 28904

Director, Brett Keller 678-416-8358
bkeller@townscountyschools.org
Towns County High School
Course # 828-389-8940

mliss@pga.com
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